
M/C ECOGALAXY CATAMARAN 2019 RATES

CRUISE
RACK RATE

UPPER OR MAIN DECK

CRUISE RATE

NET RATE
UPPER OR MAIN DECK

04 DAYS $2.259,00 $1.689,00
05 DAYS
06 DAYS
08 DAYS
10 DAYS
11 DAYS
12 DAYS
15 DAYS

$2.998,00
$3.294,00
$5.218,00
$5.581,00
$6.203,00
$6.731,00
$8.699,00

$2.249,00
$2.469,00
$3.909,00
$4.179,00
$4.649,00
$5.049,00
$6.519,00

04 DAYS $21.487,00
05 DAYS
06 DAYS
08 DAYS
10 DAYS
11 DAYS
12 DAYS
15 DAYS

$32.055,00
$35.060,00
$48.861,00
$62.885,00
$69.563,00
$75.128,00
$91.324,00

FIT’s RATES
GROSS

CHARTER RATES
NETS

*Charter rates don’t apply for Christmas and New Year. Season increase US$ 3150.00
8 days cruise only.

CONDITIONS:
 *Rates are subject to change; we guarantee rate with previous deposit only.
 *Children discount (under 12 years old): 10% from the net rate.
 *We accept children over 6 years old.
 *Single Supplement 100% from net rate.
 *Tickets must be issued by Galagents in order to con�rm spaces in the vessel.

Rate Includes:      Not Includes:
Transfers in Galapagos     Local �ight to/from Galapagos
Accommodation in double cabin   Galapagos National Park Entrance Fee
All meals during the cruise    Galapagos Transit card
Professional Bilingual Guide level II  Soft & alcoholic Drinks
Visits & Excursions according itinerary   Tips
Snorkel Gear (mask, tube and �ns)  IVA
Kayak       Services not indicated
Purify water, coffee and tea

The vessel itinerary is subject to change without previous notice; due to seasonal changes, weather
conditions or Galapagos National Park policy.

www.galapagosgalaxycruises.com


